STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)
FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Sl Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Grace  WGPA Category
Marks Marks
WAITING LIST ARTS - GENERAL - SEATS :
1 C01220025 AKSHARAUJ 15-03-2001 Arts & 656 1000 65.6 OBC
1 Commerce
2 C01220015 ARYAR 04-03-1998 Arts & 654 1000 0.01 65.41 OBC
0 Commerce
3 C01220029 JENI JACOB 22-01-1999 Arts & 653 1000 0.01 65.31 OBC
1 Commerce
4 C01220010 A NANDU M VIJAY 04-02-1995 Arts & 652 1000 0.01 65.21 OBC
9 Commerce
5 C01220030 MANJIMA J 30-08-2001 @ Arts & 652 1000 65.2 OBC
1 Commerce
6 C01220040 AKSHAYA.V.S 18-09-1998 Arts & 652 1000 65.2 OBC
4 Commerce
7 C01220010 Annie Jessy 06-05-1998 Arts & 651 1000 0.01 65.11 General
8 Commerce
8 C01220014 DEVIKRISHNA U S 25-05-2001 Arts & 1172 1800 65.11  General
2 Commerce
9 C01220038 SHABNA S 18-06-2001 Arts & 651 1000 65.1 OBC
8 Commerce
10 C01220003 ANJUB 23-09-2000 Arts & 650 1000 65 OBC
5 Commerce
11 C01220023 Devadevan.N 11-04-2001 Arts & 648 1000 64.8 General
2 Commerce
12 C01220032 Veena BS 07-10-1999 Arts & 647 1000 64.7 OBC

1

Commerce

Remarks



Sl.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Appl No
C01220014
9

C01220004
8

C01220041
8

C01220001
2

C01220022
0

C01220026
9

C01220033
7

C01220005
1

C01220038
4

C01220020
1

C01220042
1

C01220033
3

C01220023

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

MANAS M

KIZHAKKEVILA

SREEKUTTY H S

ASHNA S

SREELEKSHMI M

ARATHY V K

SREELEKSHMI A S

ANANDHU N S

Adithya Sandra B

NIHITHA M A

APSARAUA

PRASEENA P

SEREENA S

MEENU PILLAI

DoB

02-09-2001

30-03-1999

13-06-2002

16-06-1993

27-01-1999

07-12-1999

04-09-2001

08-06-1996

09-11-2001

31-05-1995

26-02-1995

11-03-2002

15-10-1998

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

647

646

643

642

641

640

638

638

637

635

634

632

632

Total

Marks

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

WGPA Category

64.7

64.6

64.3

64.2

64.1

64

63.8

63.8

63.7

63.5

63.4

63.2

63.2

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

General

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

General

Remarks



Sl.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Appl No

8

C01220040
3

C01220025
3

C01220034
0

C01220030
4

C01220036
7

C01220009
1

C01220044
5

C01220024
1

C01220041
3

C01220002
9

C01220017
5

C01220041
7

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

AMRITHAJ S

SHALU S

SURYA S

NEERAJM S

SREEKUMAR M M

DENCY B

ANCY | B

JIBIN JOSE

Swathi R.S

SHILPAR S

SREELEKSHMI R A

AISWARYA M S

DoB

23-07-1998

19-04-1996

31-03-2001

04-01-1994

21-05-1988

19-08-2001

17-03-2000

01-03-2000

28-01-2001

08-11-1999

25-03-2002

10-12-1995

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

631

631

629

625

749

621

62

619

618

615

615

614

Total
Marks

1000

1000

1000

1000

1200

1000

100

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

63.11

63.1

62.9

62.5

62.42

62.1

62

61.9

61.8

61.5

61.5

61.4

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

General

General

OBC

General

Remarks



Sl.

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Appl No
C01220042
2

C01220021
1

C01220026
4

C01220035
6

C01220032
0

C01220016
0

C01220026
1

C01220020
4

C01220043
5

C01220016
8

C01220001
8

C01220012
0

C01220037

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

LEKSHMYKRISHNA R

JANCY FELIX

SHARIKA P V

GOWRI'V NAIR

AZIYAP S

VIDHYA AV

SONAJOSEAS

MARIA SAJI

Reshma S Prasad

LIBINALB

APARNA P

VINAYA I'V

SALINIU B

DoB

05-06-2001

06-10-1998

02-06-2001

15-05-2001

19-05-2001

18-05-1996

24-03-2002

26-11-2001

22-04-1996

19-11-2000

25-10-2001

06-07-1998

30-05-1997

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

614

612

612

611

611

610

609

607

605

605

604

600

599

Total
Marks

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

61.4

61.2

61.2

61.1

61.1

61

60.9

60.7

60.5

60.5

60.4

60.01

59.9

OBC

OBC

General

General

OBC

General

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

Remarks



Sl.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Appl No

5

C01220039
0

C01220043
8

C01220039
5

C01220035
1

C01220042
9

C01220011
4

C01220026
8

C01220008
3

C01220032
9

C01220012
7

C01220037
1

C01220018
0

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

Devika R G

SREERAG S

KOMAL H S BABU

ANUPAMA K

SHILPA' S

ABHIRAMI B M

NUSRATH K

MOHAMMED NIYAAZ N

SWATHY VR

PRAVEEN PRADEEP

KARTHIKA B

VEENA KUMAR

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

DoB

12-01-2000

22-07-1999

20-04-1997

15-05-1996

12-02-1998

24-08-2001

14-05-1996

01-04-1997

27-02-1993

12-05-2001

12-03-2000

01-09-2000

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

599

595

594

594

592

2119

587

587

585

584

584

583

Total
Marks

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

3600

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

59.9

59.5

59.41

59.4

59.2

58.86

58.71

58.7

58.51

58.4

58.4

58.3

OBC

General

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

General

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Appl No
C01220009
4

C01220005
7

C01220003
9

C01220024
2

C01220023
3

C01220019
6

C01220021
0

C01220017
1

C01220028
9

C01220015
5

C01220001
5

C01220003
4

C01220012

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

DHANYAMOL D V

MEGHA SUBEER

NIKHIL SURESH

ADHITHYA AB

ABHIJITHM S

BHAVANA SANKAR S J

BIJIMOL M

SUDHEESH S

RAHINAR H

ANCHU S PILLAI

RAHUL KRISHNAN R

ANARGHA S

ABHIJITH S

DoB

06-11-1999

27-02-2001

25-09-2000

29-04-1998

13-11-2001

25-09-2000

22-08-2000

23-05-1994

27-10-1997

10-06-1998

15-06-1998

19-06-1999

15-12-1999

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

583

582

2093

581

2020

575

575

575

2065

573

571

570

852

Total
Marks

1000

1000

3600

1000

3500

1000

1000

1000

3600

1000

1000

1000

1500

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA

58.3

58.2

58.14

58.11

57.71

57.5

57.5

57.5

57.36

57.3

57.1

57

56.8

Category

OBC

OBC

General

General

OBC

General

General

OBC

OBC

General

General

OBC

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Appl No

9

C01220007
8

C01220035
5

C01220000
2

C01220036
6

C01220008
9

C01220013
2

C01220014
0

C01220016
6

C01220025
4

C01220031
4

C01220001
0

C01220016
4

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

JINCYTS

Deepika Chandran

Keerthana JS

JOHNPAUL S

ASHA AN

SAYANORA SOMAN

ANJU S S

JAYALEKSHMI J LAL

SUMAYYA S

AKHILAM S

AISWARYA AP

HARITHA S

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

DoB

14-05-1992

14-09-1998

17-11-1998

14-06-2000

22-04-1985

31-05-1997

15-05-1996

10-09-1999

02-08-1999

30-10-1989

10-11-2001

24-02-2001

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

852

566

562

562

780

555

554

554

553

822

547

546

Total
Marks

1500

1000

1000

1000

1400

1000

1000

1000

1000

1500

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

56.8

56.61

56.2

56.2

55.72

55.5

55.41

55.4

55.3

54.81

54.7

54.6

OBC

General

General

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

General

Remarks



Sl.

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Appl No
C01220021
9

C01220026
0

C01220020
5

C01220017
9

C01220022
6

C01220013
7

C01220030
3

C01220004
6

C01220039
9

C01220042
0

C01220034
3

C01220002
1

100 C01220033

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

KISHOR R

ADARSH S

SUNITHA

SURENDRAN

Nandu Prasad

ANAGHA M B

Nishana N

DANIYAL S

GOKUL KRISHNAN G

Akhila Prasad

GEETHU GEORGE

AJAY J.K

Reshma D Pillai

NIDHEESH U K

DoB

03-08-2000

14-03-1995

04-07-1998

09-05-2000

14-02-2002

16-10-2000

30-08-1999

29-08-2000

17-10-1999

11-12-1999

27-12-1998

08-07-1990

02-06-2001

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

544

815

1681

541

541

540

539

539

538

537

537

805

535

Total
Marks

1000

1500

3100

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1500

1000

WGPA Category

54.4

54.33

54.23

54.1

54.1

54

53.9

53.9

53.8

53.7

53.7

53.67

53.5

General

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

General

General

SC

General

SC

General

General

Remarks



Sl.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Appl No

9

C01220003
6

C01220002
8

C01220020
6

C01220000
6

C01220016
5

C01220005
2

C01220008
1

C01220000
5

C01220024
5

C01220029
6

C01220004
2

C01220036
3

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

DIVYA SHAJI S

AKSHAY K SURESH

VISHNU S R

ATHIRA AK

MANEESHA U M

MUHAMMEDADILSHA

NAZAR

Sreehari M

AMAL YV S

DHANYA S

VISHNU S KRISHNAN

REMYA RAMESH R

MALA BHASKER

DoB

19-01-1998

30-04-1999

13-01-1995

27-11-2000

18-04-1992

09-06-1997

27-05-2000

23-08-1999

26-05-1994

26-10-1997

01-08-1997

11-03-1985

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

532

530

53

530

527

526

523

522

520

518

775

512

Total
Marks

1000

1000

100

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1500

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

53.2

53.01

53

53

52.7

52.6

52.3

52.2

52

51.8

51.67

51.21

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

General

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

Appl No
C01220039
8

C01220025
5

C01220043
0

C01220043
1

C01220020
7

C01220002
5

C01220019
1

C01220035
0

C01220023
4

C01220007
6

C01220006
6

C01220004
5

C01220043

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

Krishna Pradeep

AJAY S KUMAR

SREERAM C

ANCY M RAJ

APARNA C S

REMYA KRISHNAN R

SURYA SUGATHAN

AISWARYA DR

ANJU A S

SAMEENA S

BEEGUM FATHIMA P N

Ancy S

ANUJA MOHAN

DoB

01-05-1997

21-12-2000

23-04-1991

19-11-1998

02-03-1999

29-03-1992

13-06-2000

27-06-2000

11-12-1993

01-04-1995

24-05-1997

26-09-2001

25-05-1989

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

512

509

508

508

507

503

498

498

497

745

496

744

496

Total

Marks

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1500

1000

1500

1000

Grace

Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA

51.2

50.9

50.8

50.8

50.7

50.31

49.8

49.8

49.71

49.68

49.6

49.6

49.6

Remarks

Category

General

SC

General

OBC

SC

General

SC

General

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC



Sl.

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

Appl No

6

C01220017
3

C01220002
2

C01220038
2

C01220003
0

C01220043
4

C01220043
7

C01220010
1

C01220018
9

C01220029
7

C01220025
2

C01220006
5

C01220028
1

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

SUDHINA N M

ANAND SAJI

NEETHU U S

ATHIRA P K

SARANYARR

VISHNU A S

APARNA C

NEENU SREEKUMAR

PARVATHY NAIRV N

AKHILB S

REYA S JAYAN

Sofia P

DoB

31-08-1988

27-09-1999

14-02-1998

16-07-2000

24-06-1999

14-10-1997

23-10-1998

27-10-1999

13-05-1995

26-03-1995

01-12-1993

28-05-1988

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

495

1534

492

737

871

774

721

478

668

667

705

467

Total
Marks

1000

3100

1000

1500

1800

1600

1500

1000

1400

1400

1500

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

49.51

49.48

49.2

49.13

48.39

48.38

48.07

47.8

47.72

47.64

a7

46.7

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

SC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

Appl No
C01220031
6

C01220014
7

C01220021
7

C01220031
9

C01220025
0

C01220014
1

C01220033
0

C01220027
2

C01220030
9

C01220029
4

C01220040
5

C01220021
2

C01220040

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

mahesh n

SUMI S M

KRISHNA KUMAR G P

AKHILAA'S

VINEETHA.V.V

INDU SEBASTIAN

ASHIKA U K NAIR

SEETHALS G

SOORYA RAVI

ALPHONSA T

SUNU S

Nandagopal S

MOTHI V

DoB

18-05-1988

03-05-1996

02-05-1991

25-02-1989

15-05-1989

16-03-2000

17-07-2000

01-06-1992

21-05-1989

24-05-1990

25-03-1992

03-04-1993

19-03-1999

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

744

647

815

447

665

664

440

658

434

428

416

1200

591

Total

Marks

1600

1400

1800

1000

1500

1500

1000

1500

1000

1000

1000

3000

1500

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA

46.5

46.21

45.28

447

44.33

44.27

44

43.88

43.41

42.8

41.6

40

39.4

Remarks

Category

General

General

General

OBC

SC

OBC

General

SC

SC

OBC

OBC

General

General



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Sl Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Grace  WGPA Category Remarks
Marks Marks
8 Commerce
151 C01220024 SABITHAB 11-04-1985 Arts & 389 1000 0.01 38.91 OBC
9 Commerce
152 C01220012 ARSHAHR 22-11-1999 Arts & 375 1000 375 OBC
6 Commerce
153 C01220019 KAJAL OMANAKUTTAN 15-04-1999 Arts & 350 1000 35 OBC
4 Commerce
WAITING LIST- ARTS - OBC - SEATS :
1 C01220025 AKSHARA U J 15-03-2001 Arts & 656 1000 65.6 OBC Ezhava
1 Commerce
2 C01220015 ARYAR 04-03-1998 Arts & 654 1000 0.01 65.41 OBC Latin Catholics
0 Commerce
3 C01220029 JENI JACOB 22-01-1999 Arts & 653 1000 0.01 65.31 OBC Latin
1 Commerce
4 C01220010 NANDU M VIJAY 04-02-1995 Arts & 652 1000 0.01 65.21 OBC Viswakaramas
9 Commerce
5 C01220030 MANJIMA J 30-08-2001 Arts & 652 1000 65.2 OBC Yogeeswara
1 Commerce
6 C01220038 SHABNA'S 18-06-2001 Arts & 651 1000 65.1 OBC Muslim
8 Commerce
7 C01220014 MANAS M 02-09-2001 Arts & 647 1000 64.7 OBC Ganaka
9 KIZHAKKEVILA Commerce
8 C01220022 ARATHY VK 27-01-1999 Arts & 641 1000 64.1 OBC Nadar
0 Commerce



Sl.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Appl No
C01220025
3

C01220036
7

C01220009
1

C01220017
5

C01220042
9

C01220000
6

C01220043
1

C01220040
4

C01220041
8

C01220038
4

C01220044
5

C01220026
1

C01220008

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

SHALU S

SREEKUMAR M M

DENCY B

SREELEKSHMIR A

SHILPA' S

ATHIRAAK

ANCY M RAJ

AKSHAYA.V.S

ASHNA S

NIHITHAM A

ANCY | B

SONAJOSEAS

ASHA AN

DoB

19-04-1996

21-05-1988

19-08-2001

25-03-2002

12-02-1998

27-11-2000

19-11-1998

18-09-1998

13-06-2002

09-11-2001

17-03-2000

24-03-2002

22-04-1985

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

631

749

621

615

592

530

508

652

643

637

62

609

780

Total

Marks

1000

1200

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

100

1000

1400

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

63.1

62.42

62.1

61.5

59.2

53

50.8

65.2

64.3

63.7

62

60.9

55.72

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks

Mukkuvar

Others

Syrian Cathalic (Converted)

Chakkala

Nadar (Hindu Nadar and SIUC

Nadar)

Thiyya

SIUC (Except for Nadar specified in

section 44)

Ezhava

Muslim

Latin Catholics

Nadar

Latin

Viswakaramas



Sl.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Appl No

9

C01220010
1

C01220006
5

C01220003
5

C01220033
3

C01220032
0

C01220002
8

C01220029
6

C01220032
1

C01220021
1

C01220026
8

C01220004
5

C01220031
9

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

APARNA C

REYA S JAYAN

ANJU B

SEREENA S

AZIYAP S

AKSHAY K SURESH

VISHNU S KRISHNAN

Veena BS

JANCY FELIX

NUSRATH K

Ancy S

AKHILAA'S

DoB

23-10-1998

01-12-1993

23-09-2000

11-03-2002

19-05-2001

30-04-1999

26-10-1997

07-10-1999

06-10-1998

14-05-1996

26-09-2001

25-02-1989

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

721

705

650

632

611

530

518

647

612

587

744

447

Total
Marks

1500

1500

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1500

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

48.07

47

65

63.2

61.1

53.01

51.8

64.7

61.2

58.71

49.6

44.7

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks

Chakkala

Yogeeswara

Ezhava

Latin Catholics

Muslim

Nadar

Viswakaramas

Ezhava

Latin Catholics

Muslim

Nadar

Viswakaramas



Sl.

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Appl No
C01220001
2

C01220011
4

C01220008
3

C01220003
0

C01220012
6

C01220005
1

C01220009
4

C01220028
9

C01220025
2

C01220042
1

C01220007
8

C01220025
4

C01220040

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

SREELEKSHMI M

ABHIRAMI B M

MOHAMMED NIYAAZ N

ATHIRAP K

ARSHAHR

Adithya Sandra B

DHANYAMOL D V

RAHINARH

AKHILB S

PRASEENA P

JINCYTS

SUMAYYA S

AMRITHAJ S

DoB

16-06-1993

24-08-2001

01-04-1997

16-07-2000

22-11-1999

08-06-1996

06-11-1999

27-10-1997

26-03-1995

26-02-1995

14-05-1992

02-08-1999

23-07-1998

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

642

2119

587

737

375

638

583

2065

667

634

852

553

631

Total
Marks

1000

3600

1000

1500

1000

1000

1000

3600

1400

1000

1500

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA

64.2

58.86

58.7

49.13

37.5

63.8

58.3

57.36

47.64

63.4

56.8

55.3

63.11

Category

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks

Ezhava

Latin Catholics

Muslim

Nadar

Viswakaramas

Ezhava

Latin Catholics

Muslim

Nadar

Ezhava

Latin Catholics

Muslim

Ezhava



Sl.

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Appl No

3

C01220013
7

C01220028
1

C01220034
0

C01220005
2

C01220014
1

C01220042
2

C01220007
6

C01220029
4

C01220043
5

C01220006
6

C01220024
9

C01220016
8

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name DoB Degree Marks Total Grace  WGPA Category Remarks
Marks Marks

Commerce

Nishana N 16-10-2000 Arts & 540 1000 54 OBC Muslim
Commerce

Sofia P 28-05-1988 Arts & 467 1000 46.7 OBC Latin Catholics
Commerce

SURYA S 31-03-2001 Arts & 629 1000 62.9 OBC Ezhava
Commerce

MUHAMMEDADILSHA  09-06-1997 Arts & 526 1000 52.6 OBC Muslim

NAZAR Commerce

INDU SEBASTIAN 16-03-2000 Arts & 664 1500 4427 OBC Latin Catholics
Commerce

LEKSHMYKRISHNA R | 05-06-2001 Arts & 614 1000 61.4 OBC Ezhava
Commerce

SAMEENA S 01-04-1995 Arts & 745 1500 0.01 49.68 OBC Muslim
Commerce

ALPHONSA T 24-05-1990 @ Arts & 428 1000 42.8 OBC Latin Catholics
Commerce

Reshma S Prasad 22-04-1996 @ Arts & 605 1000 60.5 OBC Ezhava
Commerce

BEEGUM FATHIMA P N 24-05-1997  Arts & 496 1000 49.6 OBC Muslim
Commerce

SABITHA B 11-04-1985 Arts & 389 1000 0.01 38.91 OBC Latin Catholics
Commerce

LIBINAL B 19-11-2000 Arts & 605 1000 60.5 OBC Ezhava
Commerce



Sl.

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Appl No
C01220017
3

C01220001
8

C01220012
0

C01220039
0

C01220039
5

C01220012
7

C01220018
0

C01220005
7

C01220023
3

C01220017
1

C01220003
4

C01220012
9

C01220013

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

SUDHINA N M

APARNA P

VINAYA IV

Devika R G

KOMAL H S BABU

PRAVEEN PRADEEP

VEENA KUMAR

MEGHA SUBEER

ABHIJITHM S

SUDHEESH S

ANARGHA S

ABHIJITH S

SAYANORA SOMAN

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

DoB

31-08-1988

25-10-2001

06-07-1998

12-01-2000

20-04-1997

12-05-2001

01-09-2000

27-02-2001

13-11-2001

23-05-1994

19-06-1999

15-12-1999

31-05-1997

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

495

604

600

599

594

584

583

582

2020

575

570

852

555

Total

Marks

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

3500

1000

1000

1500

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA

49.51

60.4

60.01

59.9

59.41

58.4

58.3

58.2

57.71

57.5

57

56.8

55.5

Category

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Muslim

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Remarks



Sl.

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Appl No

2

C01220014
0

C01220016
6

C01220001
0

C01220026
0

C01220017
9

C01220003
6

C01220016
5

C01220024
5

C01220036
3

C01220043
6

C01220043
4

C01220040
5

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ANJU S S

JAYALEKSHMI J LAL

AISWARYA AP

ADARSH S

Nandu Prasad

DIVYA SHAJI S

MANEESHA U M

DHANYA S

MALA BHASKER

ANUJA MOHAN

SARANYARR

SUNU S

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

DoB

15-05-1996

10-09-1999

10-11-2001

14-03-1995

09-05-2000

19-01-1998

18-04-1992

26-05-1994

11-03-1985

25-05-1989

24-06-1999

25-03-1992

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

554

554

547

815

541

532

527

520

512

496

871

416

Total
Marks

1000

1000

1000

1500

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1800

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

55.41

55.4

54.7

54.33

54.1

53.2

52.7

52

51.21

49.6

48.39

41.6

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Ezhava

Remarks



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Sl Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Grace  WGPA Category Remarks
Marks Marks

84 C01220019 KAJAL OMANAKUTTAN 15-04-1999 Arts & 350 1000 35 OBC Ezhava
4 Commerce

WAITING LIST ARTS - SC - SEATS :

1 C01220020 SUNITHA 04-07-1998 Arts & 1681 | 3100 5423 SC
5 SURENDRAN Commerce

2 C01220022 ANAGHA M B 14-02-2002 Arts & 541 1000 54.1 SC
6 Commerce

3 C01220039 @ Akhila Prasad 17-10-1999 Arts & 538 1000 53.8 SC
9 Commerce

4 C01220034 AJAY J.K 27-12-1998 Arts & 537 1000 53.7 SC
3 Commerce

5 C01220020 VISHNU SR 13-01-1995 Arts & 53 100 53 SC
6 Commerce

6 C01220025 AJAY S KUMAR 21-12-2000 Arts & 509 1000 50.9 SC
5 Commerce

7 C01220020 APARNACS 02-03-1999 Arts & 507 1000 50.7 SC
7 Commerce

8 C01220019 SURYA SUGATHAN 13-06-2000 Arts & 498 1000 49.8 SC
1 Commerce

9 C01220023 ANJUAS 11-12-1993 Arts & 497 1000 0.01 49.71 SC
4 Commerce

10 C01220002 ANAND SAJI 27-09-1999 Arts & 1534 | 3100 49.48 SC
2 Commerce

11 C01220038 NEETHUU S 14-02-1998 Arts & 492 1000 49.2 SC

2

Commerce



Sl.

12

13

14

15

Appl No
C01220018
9

C01220025
0

C01220027
2

C01220030
9

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THIRUVANANTHAPURAM)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

NEENU SREEKUMAR

VINEETHA.V.V

SEETHALS G

SOORYA RAVI

DoB

27-10-1999

15-05-1989

01-06-1992

21-05-1989

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

478

665

658

434

Total

Marks

1000

1500

1500

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA

47.8

44.33

43.88

43.41

Category

SC

SC

SC

SC

Remarks



